196 Corporation @EXAIRFor Technical Assistance, Call An EXAIR Application Engineer 1-800-903-9247
Toll Free FAX (866) 329-3924 • E-mail: techelp@exair.com • www.exair.com
C
a
b
in
e
t

Model#
Continuous Operation
Model#
High Temp
Continuous Operation
Model#
Capacity*
Sound
level dBABtu/Hr Kcal/hr
NEMA 4
(IP66)
(Splash
Resistant)
4604 4704 N/A 275 69 59**
4608 4708 N/A 550 139 67**
4615 4715 HT4715 1,000 252 73
4625 4725 HT4725 1,700 428 80
4630 4730 HT4730 2,000 504 80
4640 4740 HT4740 2,800 706 82
N/A 4750 HT4750 3,400 857 84
N/A 4760 HT4760 4,000 1,007 84
N/A 4770 HT4770 4,800 1,209 84
N/A 4780 HT4780 5,600 1,411 85
*Cooling capacity at 100 PSIG (6.9 BAR) supply pressure. **With optional cold muffl  er installed.
Model #’s
NEMA 4
(IP66)